
NAME TITLE EMAIL

Jefferson, Dwight Principal djefferson@mycsp.org

Gonzalez, Darryl Assistant Principal dgonzalez@mycsp.org

Motsco, Shannon Assistant Principal smotsco@mycsp.org

Liverman,  Arlen Right Start Advisor aliverman@mycsp.org

Shepherd, Mary Beth School Counselor mshepherd@mycsp.org

Siwicki, Juliann School Counselor jsiwicki@mycsp.org

Walters, Michele Pupil Personnel Worker mwalters@mycsp.org

O'Brien, Angie Principal's Secretary aobrien@mycsp.org

Calvert, June Registrar jcalvert@mycsp.org

Carre, Karen Financial Secretary kcarre@mycsp.org

IT Technician 

Akpinar, Ahmet Operations Manager operations@mycsp.org

Yagar, Tayfun Testing Coordinator / Chemistry tyagar@mycsp.org

Receptionist

NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Albayrak, Malvina World Language malbayrak@mycsp.org

Baker, Ginger Special Education Department Chair gbaker@mycsp.org

Beazer, Yasmin Science ybeazer@mycsp.org

Blanton-Lacy, Monica School Psychologist mblanton-lacy@mycsp.org

Bulisco, Luann Language Arts Department Chair lbulisco@mycsp.org

Choe, Julie Math jchoe@mycsp.org

Clyde, Emma Social Studies eclyde@mycsp.org

Combs, Taylor Language Arts tcombs@mycsp.org

Conley, Ashley Social Studies aconley@mycsp.org

Dyjack, Ashley Computer Science adyjack@mycsp.org

Elsasser, Kaely Language Arts kelsasser@mycsp.org

Esposito, Mark Math mesposito@mycsp.org

Gootman, Benjamin Special Education / Math bgootman@mycsp.org

Gwinn, Dylan Language Arts dgwinn@mycsp.org

Hagan, Lee Math Department Chair lhagan@mycsp.org

Haas, Mary Media Specialist mhaas@mycsp.org

Hendren, Keith Science / Health khendren@mycsp.org

Heyde, Kelly English kheyde@mycsp.org

Ingulia, Tuesdai Liberal Arts Department Chair tingulia@mycsp.org

Jones, Heidi TSA hjones@mycsp.org

Kerley, Denise Math dkerley@mycsp.org

Knott, Lauren Social Studies lknott@mycsp.org

Layton, Nicole Language Arts nlayton@mycsp.org

Le, Thuy Ngan Science tle@mycsp.org

Lloyd, Joan Special Education jlloyd@mycsp.org

Madrigal, Tania Math tmadrigal@mycsp.org

Meighen, Sean Social Studies smeighen@mycsp.org

Neth, Sydney Science sneth@mycsp.org

Ngangmeni, Jules Math / Science jngangmeni@mycsp.org

Oyemade, Oluwakemi Permanent Substitute ooyemade@mycsp.org

Perry, Katie English kperry@mycsp.org

Phifer, Davette Assistant Behavioral Support dphifer@mycsp.org

Pratt, Rachel Art rpratt@mycsp.org

Ryan, David Special Education rdavid@mycsp.org

Skiscim, Stephen Math sskiscim@mycsp.org
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Smith, Matthew Physical Education / Athletic Director msmith@mycsp.org

Thomas, Sandra World Language sthomas@mycsp.org

Turner, Dijon Technology Education dturner@mycsp.org

Violette, Sonia Speech Pathologist sviolette@mycsp.org

Woerner, Robert Science Department Chair rwoerner@mycsp.org

Woerner, Teresa Math twoerner@mycsp.org
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Hernandez, Glenda Cafeteria Supervisor café@mycsp.org

Cafeteria

Stocker, Patty Nurse hdstoc00@aacounty.org

Ivy, Tanya Nurse Assistant nurseassistant@mycsp.org
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